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Don Tooby 
Jim Naylor 
Andrew Dobson 
Clare Sullivan 
Ian Thomas 
Mike Sidgwick 
Neil Blair 
Colin Wheeler 
Linden Spencer 
David Coulthard 
Duncan Pierce 
Martin Vesty 
John Lambert 
Malcolm Dungworth 
Peter Needham 
Mark Hurst 
Phil Short 
Mike Smith 
Mike Mullins 
Simon Bailey 
Peter Newton 
Alex Moodie 
Jeanette Hunton

T oa l With Lowest 
Score Dropped 

48.53

Total Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6
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3.83
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Ladies Championship

9.09
10.30
8.68

15.16

12.48

6.76

10.48

8.89
9.67
8.98

11.38
13.00
12.22

7.42

13.82

14.02

3.47

Posn Driver Total With Lowest Total Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4Round 5 Round 6

1 Jenny Woodfield 75.94 89.58 13.64 16.08 16.26 14.78 14-04 14.78
2 Lynn Owen 51.74 51.74 10.76 12.99 14.80 13.17
3 Clare Sullivan 42.66 42.66 14.58 14.37 13.71
4 Jeanette Hunton 7.30 7.30 3.83 3.47

osn Driver otal With Lowest Total Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6
Score OroDDed

1 Jamie Hylton 46 54 10 9 8 9 9 9
2 Steve Owen 40 40 10 10 10 10
3 Matthew Pinder 36 41 7 6 7 6 5 10
4 Jon Waggitt 33 33 9 7 9 8
5 Glyn Sketchley 31 35 5 4 6 4 8 8


